



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0172-0531 **Counties:** New London, Windham
Letting Date: January 10, 2024 **District(s):** Norwich
Call Order: 005 **Project(s):** N/A
Contract Time: 210 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: Facility Tank Installations in Colchester and Pomfret

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Old Colony Construction LLC		(2) SRS Petroleum Services Corp		(3) ETT Enterprise Inc dba ETT Environmental Services	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Unit Price		Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0010	0177150	(1.000)	638,427.00000	638,427.00	715,330.00000	715,330.00	790,543.00000	790,543.00
GENERAL BUILDING RENOVATION ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0020	0202000	218.000	76.00000	16,568.00	51.00000	11,118.00	20.00000	4,360.00
EARTH EXCAVATION		c.y.						
0030	0209001	310.000	42.00000	13,020.00	32.00000	9,920.00	30.00000	9,300.00
FORMATION OF SUBGRADE		s.y.						
0040	0212000	70.000	135.00000	9,450.00	121.00000	8,470.00	40.00000	2,800.00
SUBBASE		c.y.						
0050	0304002	50.000	145.00000	7,250.00	179.00000	8,950.00	40.00000	2,000.00
PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE		c.y.						
0060	0406171	70.000	408.00000	28,560.00	402.00000	28,140.00	400.00000	28,000.00
HMA S0.5		ton						
0070	0406172	30.000	477.00000	14,310.00	727.25000	21,817.50	400.00000	12,000.00
HMA S0.375		ton						
0080	0406236	70.000	15.00000	1,050.00	36.15000	2,530.50	30.00000	2,100.00
MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT		gal						
0090	0406999	500.000	1.00000	500.00	1.00000	500.00	1.00000	500.00
ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **		est.						
0100	0969062	9.000	3,900.00000	35,100.00	3,436.50000	30,928.50	2,500.00000	22,500.00
CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **		mo.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Old Colony Construction LLC		(2) SRS Petroleum Services Corp		(3) ETT Enterprise Inc dba ETT Environmental Services		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0110	1600002	24,840.000	1.00000	24,840.00	1.00000	24,840.00	1.00000	24,840.00
FUEL ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **		est.						
Section Totals:				\$789,075.00		\$862,544.50		\$898,943.00
Contract Totals				\$789,075.00		\$862,544.50		\$898,943.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum